CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800 • www.cde.com
Type 325/326, –55 ºC to 125 ºC Long-Life, Switching Power Grade Radial
+0.015
-0.032
+0.015
-0.032
L
L

25.4 x 79.4 7.62 10.16 10.16 1.02 18
25.4 x 92.1 7.62 10.16 10.16 1.02 18
Part Numbering System
325 393 U 6R3 JS 1 E
  Type  Capacitance
325 - 3 leads 152=1500 µF
326 - 2 leads 393=39000 µF
326A - 3 leads, laydown
   Tolerance
 M = 20%
T = 10% + 50%
U = 10% + 75%
        Voltage
6R3=6.3 V
 035=35 V
Case Code Insulation
See 0 = bare can
Ratings 1 = polyester
Epoxy
(blank) =no epoxy
E = Epoxy endseal
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800 • www.cde.com
Type 325/326, –55 ºC to 125 ºC Long-Life, Switching Power Grade Radial
Typical Performance Curves
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800 • www.cde.com
Type 325/326,–55 ºC to 125 ºC Long-Life, Switching Power Grade Radial
Ratings
Cap.
(µF)
ESR MAX Ripple MAX
@ 25°C @ 85ºC
Catalog 120 Hz 20 kHz 120 Hz 20 kHz
Part Number (mΏ) (A)
Nom Size
Insulated
D X L
(in)
6.3 Vdc (8 Vdc Surge)
4400
5800
7100
7700
11000
325442U6R3GE1 65.7 36.2 3.95 5.31
325582U6R3HE1 42.8 26.0 5.37 6.89
325712U6R3GJ1 41.9 23.5 5.68 7.59
325772U6R3JE1 28.5 17.2 7.16 9.22
325113U6R3GL1 29.5 16.2 7.56 10.21
0.77 X 1.15
0.89 X 1.15
0.77 X 1.65
1.02 X 1.15
0.77 X 2.15
12000
14000
15000
17000
18000
325123U6R3HJ1 26.5 14.7 7.81 10.51
325143U6R3GP1 20.9 13.6 9.85 12.21
325153U6R3JJ1 16.2 11.1 10.88 13.13
325173U6R3HL1 18.7 11.0 10.46 13.60
325183U6R3GS1 18.1 11.6 11.42 14.23
0.89 X 1.65
0.77 X 2.65
1.02 X 1.65
0.89 X 2.15
0.77 X 3.15
21000
23000